To,

The Director,

MSCERT,

D.El, Ed. Admission, 2022-23
708, Kumthekar Road, Sadashiv Peth, Pune - 411030

State Council of Educational Research and Training, Maharashtra

Tel No.: 020-24478122
Erail: supporiideledadmission.in
Website: hitps://deledadmission.in

Myself Principal of Maharashtra Adhyapak Vidyalaya NCTE code 1222115 hereby declare that after the end of all admission rounds
following are the total admission for Government and Management seals
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15 Maharashtra Adhyapak Marathi Pvt-

Vidyalaya

Application
D

2022010559

2022007106

2022022665

2022008415

2022004853

2022008137

2022009365

2022014472

2022001024

2022018753

2022020162

2022000603

Cenfre Information

Medium Grant
Type

Latur
Unaided

Government Seats Admissions

District Taluka (ntake

Management Govt. Govi

Capacity Quota

Milanga 50

2022-2023

Name Final
Marks

SOMWANSHI RUSHIKESH 497
PRABHAKAR
SHAHU DHANAJI 414
MOTIBONE DNYANESHWAR 476
ATMARAM
ARAB NAJIYA MAHAMAD 451
GILDA DAYANAND UTTAM 401
BHALKE ASHWINI MADHANM 35-:1
JADHAV GAURI BALAJIRAO 350
PATIL AKASH VENKATRAO 390
CHINCHOLE SHUBHANGI ASHOKA 360
ARAB RAISA RAUF 427
ARABR RAHIMA RAUF 453
WAGHMARE POOJA VIKRAM 438
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HSC Marks
650

497

414

476

451

401

350
390
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427 :
453

438

Mgmt
Quota admitted approved
40 40 0
S5C Marks Date of
750 Birth
560 2002-06-26
585 2001-068-05
561 2001-09-03
638 2004-09-27
488 2004-11-26
546 2002-11-15
518 2004-02-15
336 1998-04-22
587 1998-12-07
GEB 2004-03-26
B11 2002-03-12
515 2002-08-01
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2022011780
2022016644
2022019303
2022003007
2022018763
2622012936
2022018837

2022009699

, 2022023759

2022003108

2022001759

2022010831

2022004817

2022018976

2022018757

2022007075

- 2022018775

2022007915

2022005200

2022023721

2022019210

2022020671

2022001432

2022007171

2022019080

2022000799

NOGJA SUREKHA TARAGH.I‘:ND
SURVASE SUPRIYA BIBHISHAM
MULE SHITAL SANJAY

SHAIKH SADIYA YOUMUSSAB
MOMINGIRE MISHA JANAK
JADHAVY DIPALI HANMANT
RAJEKUMBHAR KAVITA GOPAL
PATIL SAURABH SACHIM

SAWDAGAR GOUSIYA
MOHDISMAIL

SHAIKH RESHMA AJIMODDIN
JADHAV SHITAL RAJENDRA
FPATHAN MOBIN DASTAGIR
SURVASE VAISHNAVI BABURAO
JAWALE VISHAL SUNIL

KAMEBLE VAISHNAVI SHYAM

KANKUTE VAISHALI
BHASKARRAD

GAIKWAD YASH BHASKAR
KUMBHAR UMESH RAJARAM
SARATE PRADNYA GANESH
MORE AISHWARYA RAM

SWAMI RATNAMALA MAHADEV
SAYYAD MUSKAN VASIM
DHAGE RITESH SATISH
SHAIKH MAHAMADSADIK SALIM
SURVASE AJIT JANARDHAN

BARHANPLIRE AISHWARYA
GOPAL
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543
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405
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336

507

580
441

512

G608
B51
645
524

548

624

435

487
386
438

362

384

302

52h

546
381
37T
575

401

1983-03-09

2000-12-24

2004-06-02

2005-01-01

2004-06-24

2004-01-21

2004-02-24

2003-09-21

1983-08-11

2003-05-03

2003-06-07

2004-08-23

2003-11-18

1996-05-05

2004-09-05

1994-04-01

2003-12-25

1988-04-14

2004-06-11

1998-09-24

1987-06-09

2004-07-02

2003-07-19

2003-09-12

1996-11-01

2002-06-23




39. 2022014032 KOLSURE RUTUJA SUDHAKAR 419

40. 2022003262 SURWASE SUSHMA BIBHISHEN 316

No Approved Mana t Admissions.

Principal Sig

MANARASHTRA ADHYAPAR VIDTALATA
NILANGA Dist. LATUR-413521

SUBMEDAR VDAY CANSDRAKAY

9

419

316

608

482

2004-09-01

2004-09-19



